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ANDIJON FA
Shamshodbek Muhiddinov

Muhammadali Dilmurodov

Abdumo'min Nurmuhammadov

Shoyadbej Ravshanov
Ozodbek Odiljonov
Do'stmurod Tursunov
Ozodbek Sobirov
Yahyobek Yo'ldoshaliyev
Muhammadali Abdusalomov
Bekzod Sulaymonov
Lazizbek Hasanboyev
Shohruhmirzolminjonov
Islombek Muhammadsalimov
Bahrom Qaxxorov
Dilyorbek Mahmudjonov
Fazliddinxo'jaUbaydullayev
Farhod Tursunaliyev
Muhammaddiyor Xurxonov
Sardor Fozilov

Ozodbek Ahmadjonov
Abdurahmonov Yunhusov
OyatilloQaytmasov
Adhamjon No'monov
Shohjahon G'ulomjonov

Muhammadali Abdullajonov

UZBEKISTAN

PROFESSIOMAL FOOTBALL
LEAGLUE

31.12.2024
3112.2024
3112.2024
31.12.2024
3112.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
3112.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
3112.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
3112.2024
3112.2024
3112.2024
3112.2024
3112.2024
3112.2024
3112.2024
3112.2024
3112.2024
3112.2024
31.12.2024
3112.2024
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ANDIJON FA

|zzatillo Akramov

Muhammadgodir Ro'ziboyev
Muhammadali Abdurashidov
Bahromjon Hamidov
Salohiddin Tursunov
Sardorbek Solijonov
Ravshanbek Omonboyev
Patidin Zuhriddinov
AbdulhamidTursunboyev

Bekmurodjon Abduraimjonov

UZBEKISTAN

PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALL
LEAGUE

31.12.2024
3112.2024
3112.2024
31.12.2024
3112.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
3112.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024



